

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 860

Datum: 12-05-2021

Alain Debree

Dumortierlaan 109

8300 Knokke-Heist

0477317034

info@alaindebree.be

Leverbon : 922	Datum : 10-05-2021
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1371		Ref: Van Oyen						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1371-14645	6.00	Pand	21.24	m	conch 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	436.90 €
			6	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	55.00€	330.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6	Pand	Opbinden	10.00€	60.00€	
			6	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	7.25€	43.50€	
1371-14646	6.00	Pand	21.24	m	conch 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	436.90 €
			6	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	55.00€	330.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6	Pand	Opbinden	10.00€	60.00€	
			6	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	7.25€	43.50€	

Subtotaal voor order 1371 : 873.80 €

Order: 1393		Ref: H90						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1393-14800	6.84	Lm	6.84	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	167.56 €
			6.84	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	140.22€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6.84	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	23.94€	
1393-14801	11.50	Lm	11.5	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	279.40 €
			11.5	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	235.75€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			11.5	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	40.25€	
1393-14802	7.46	Lm	7.46	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	182.44 €
			7.46	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	152.93€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			7.46	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	26.11€	
1393-14803	10.14	Lm	10.14	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	246.76 €
			10.14	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	207.87€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			10.14	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	35.49€	
1393-14804	8.44	Lm	8.44	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	205.96 €
			8.44	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	173.02€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			8.44	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	29.54€	
1393-14805	4.00	Pand	7.8	m	onbekend 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	239.84 €
			7.8	m	Black-out (140.0)	6.98€	54.44€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	40.50€	162.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Opbinden	5.00€	20.00€	

Subtotaal voor order 1393 : 1321.96 €

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2195.76 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 860

Datum: 12-05-2021

Alain Debree

Dumortierlaan 109

8300 Knokke-Heist

0477317034

info@alaindebree.be

Leverbon : 922	Datum : 10-05-2021
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1371		Ref: Van Oyen						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1371-14645	6.00	Pand	21.24	m	conch 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	436.90 €
			6	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	55.00€	330.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6	Pand	Opbinden	10.00€	60.00€	
			6	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	7.25€	43.50€	
1371-14646	6.00	Pand	21.24	m	conch 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	436.90 €
			6	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	55.00€	330.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6	Pand	Opbinden	10.00€	60.00€	
			6	Pand	Toeslag hoger dan 280cm	7.25€	43.50€	

Subtotaal voor order 1371 : 873.80 €

Order: 1393		Ref: H90						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1393-14800	6.84	Lm	6.84	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	167.56 €
			6.84	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	140.22€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6.84	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	23.94€	
1393-14801	11.50	Lm	11.5	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	279.40 €
			11.5	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	235.75€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			11.5	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	40.25€	
1393-14802	7.46	Lm	7.46	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	182.44 €
			7.46	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	152.93€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			7.46	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	26.11€	
1393-14803	10.14	Lm	10.14	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	246.76 €
			10.14	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	207.87€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			10.14	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	35.49€	
1393-14804	8.44	Lm	8.44	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	205.96 €
			8.44	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	20.50€	173.02€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			8.44	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	29.54€	
1393-14805	4.00	Pand	7.8	m	onbekend 0 (140.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	239.84 €
			7.8	m	Black-out (140.0)	6.98€	54.44€	
			4	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	40.50€	162.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Opbinden	5.00€	20.00€	

Subtotaal voor order 1393 : 1321.96 €

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2195.76 €